
Ａグループ フリー走行 2025 / 7 / 11   :     

総合結果

1 47 2 1 笹栗 哲哉 LONGMAN7 R500 2'11.835 7 / 8 ●2'08.868 10 / 10 2'08.868
2 49 4 1 ちょこなっつGT3RS 991GT3RS 991MA175 2'12.240 6 / 7 ●2'09.958 3 / 8 2'09.958 1.090 1.090
3 50 5 1 つっきんｽｰﾌﾟﾗ NSF ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 47 A90 ●2'09.959 3 / 6 2'10.561 5 / 6 2'09.959 1.091 0.001
4 48 5 2 nao GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ DB02 ●2'10.557 4 / 6 2'12.373 2 / 8 2'10.557 1.689 0.598
5 54 5 3 海賊王 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ DB06 2'16.105 5 / 7 ●2'12.451 2 / 9 2'12.451 3.583 1.894
6 55 5 4 先田 政和 BMW M4 F82 2'16.368 5 / 7 ●2'14.980 2 / 7 2'14.980 6.112 2.529
7 51 4 2 Riderひかる PFCJﾎﾟﾙｼｪ718CaymanGT4 982L40 2'28.087 6 / 6 ●2'15.581 3 / 8 2'15.581 6.713 0.601
8 59 3 1 いそげん ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ CBA-ZC33S 2'21.827 7 / 7 ●2'18.267 4 / 6 2'18.267 9.399 2.686
9 53 4 3 かつのり PFCJﾎﾟﾙｼｪ718ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰS 982 2'23.311 5 / 6 ●2'18.292 4 / 9 2'18.292 9.424 0.025
10 57 3 2 わっきｰ ｽｲﾌﾄ zc33s 2'20.334 4 / 7 ●2'18.529 2 / 9 2'18.529 9.661 0.237
11 56 3 3 Double Take MINI F56 JCW GP 2'25.906 6 / 7 ●2'20.013 7 / 9 2'20.013 11.145 1.484
12 70 3 4 RYO-NKR ｼﾋﾞｯｸ DBA-FK8 2'25.435 6 / 7 ●2'22.238 2 / 8 2'22.238 13.370 2.225
13 65 3 5 ぶらぼ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ8 ct9a 2'33.671 6 / 6 ●2'24.071 7 / 8 2'24.071 15.203 1.833
14 60 5 5 km1093 BMWz4 G29 2'28.635 6 / 7 ●2'27.811 2 / 6 2'27.811 18.943 3.740
15 71 2 2 Roppe 86 ZN6 ●2'28.095 6 / 7 2'28.631 3 / 8 2'28.095 19.227 0.284

Entry :23    Start :21
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